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	CA
	Dr. Geneviève Béchard (Vice CHAIR) 
	Genevieve.Bechard@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	CA
	Douglas Brunt
	Douglas.Brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	CA
	Chris Marshall
	chris.marshall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	DK
	Jens Peter Hartman
	jepha@gst.dk

	DK
	Pia Dahl Højgaard
	pdh@gst.dk

	DK
	Lars Hansen
	larsh@gst.dk

	FI 
	Rainer Mustaniemi
	rainer.mustaniemi@traficom.fi

	FI
	Seppo Makinen
	Seppo.H.Makinen@traficom.fi

	IT
	Admiral Luigi Sinapi
	luigi.sinapi@marina.difesa.it

	IT
	Cdr Maurizio Demarte
	maurizio.demarte@marina.difesa.it

	IC
	Árni Vésteinsson
	Arni@lhg.is

	NO
	Birte Noer Borrevik
	birte.noer.borrevik@kartverket.no

	NO
	Evert Flier (Chair AICCWG)
	evert.flier@kartverket.no

	RU
	
	

	RU
	
	

	USA
	Admiral Shep Smith (CHAIR)
	Shep.Smith@noaa.gov

	USA
	John Lowell 
	john.e.lowell@nga.mil

	USA
	Matthew Borbash
	Matthew.borbash@navy.mil

	USA
	Dr. Larry Mayer (UNH)
	[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]larry@ccom.unh.edu

	USA
	Sebastian Carisio (Chair ARMSDIWG)
	Sebastian.P.Carisio@nga.mil

	USA
	John Nyberg
	John.Nyberg@noaa.gov

	USA
	Jennifer Jencks
	Jennifer.Jencks@noaa.gov

	USA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]LCDR Bart Buesseler
	bart.o.buesseler@noaa.gov

	USA
	Colby Harmon
	colby.harmon@noaa.gov

	USA
	Corey Allen
	Corey.allen@noaa.gov

	USA
	Jonathan Justi
	Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov

	USA
	Alexis Maxwell
	Alexis.Maxwell@noaa.gov

	USA
	Dr. Michael Brady
	Michael.B.Brady@nga.mil

	USA
	Caitlin Johnson
	Caitlin.S.Johnson@nga.mil

	USA
	Peter Oppenheimer
	peter.oppenheimer@noaa.gov

	IHO
	Dr. Mathias Jonas, Secretary-General
	jonas@iho.int

	IHO
	Yves Guillam
	yves.guillam@iho.int

	SB 2030
	Dr. Martin Jakobsson
	martin.jakobsson@geo.su.se

	SB 2030
	Jamie McMichael-Phillips
	director@seabed2030.org

	SB 2030
	Dr. Vicki Ferrini
	ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu




